

01st July, 2021

To,

National Stock Exchange

Exchange Plaza,

Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

(NSE Scrip Code: SPMLINFRA)

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400001

(BSE Scrip Code: 500402)

Sub Submission of Newspaper Advertisement under Reg. 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the captioned subject and in terms of the Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the extract of the Newspaper Advertisement with respect to "Extracts of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021" as Published in the Business Standard Hindi as well as English edition on 01st July, 2021. An extract of the aforesaid advertisement is enclosed for your reference.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

For SPML Infra Limited

Swati Agarwal 

Swati Agarwal

Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

SPML INFRA LIMITED

22, Camac Street, Block-A, 3rd Floor, Kolkata- 700 016

Ph: +91 33 4009 1200 | Fax: +91 33 4009 1303

E-mail: info@spml.co.in | Website: www.spml.co.in

CIN: L40106DL1981PLCO12228



SPML INFRA LIMITED

CIN: L40106DL1981PLC012228
Registered Office : F-27/2, Okhala Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi- 110020
Website: www.spml.co.in, email-id : cs@spml.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended				
31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020		
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)		
PARTICULARS											
18,897.87	26,419.15	22,680.86	61,539.17	82,424.28	1.	Total income from operations	21,142.29	30,920.89	35,586.03	68,285.34	170,647.73
(2081.80)	4,641.29	(523.43)	(639.14)	(223.93)	2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,067.55)	4,566.12	762.49	(1,108.48)	2,065.60
(2081.80)	4,641.29	(523.43)	(639.14)	(223.93)	3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,067.55)	4,566.12	762.49	(1,108.48)	2,065.60
(3,523.03)	(2,540.48)	91.37	(10,717.42)	241.79	4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4,420.29)	(2,741.92)	490.61	(11,720.71)	659.13
(4080.78)	(2,558.36)	531.23	(11,247.63)	699.81	5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(4,957.05)	(2,759.80)	921.12	(12,229.93)	1,109.10
819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	6.	Equity Share Capital	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45	819.45
					7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) in Rs.					
(9.61)	(6.93)	0.25	(29.24)	0.66	8.	Basic & Diluted	(12.06)	(7.48)	1.34	(31.98)	1.80

The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e NSE at www.nseindia.com and BSE at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.spml.co.in
2. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2021 was approved by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 29th June, 2021

For SPML Infra Limited
Sd/-
Subhash Chand Sethi
Chairman
DIN: 00464390

Dated: 29th June, 2021
Place: Kolkata

NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED

CIN : L27109WB1996PLC082021
Regd. Office : 23A, N S Road, 7th Floor, Room No.31, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal, Ph: (033)46025371,
Email : narayanisteelvizag@gmail.com, Website: www.narayanisteels.co.in

Statement of Standalone for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
		3 month Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	3 months Ended 31.12.2020 Audited	3 months Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	
1	Total Revenue	5220.61	3067.04	3698.68	8287.65	36236.28	8287.65	36236.28	
2	Profit before prior period items, exceptional items and tax	-6057.25	-1945.29	-2877.86	-8002.53	-4805.26	-8002.53	-4748.52	
3	Profit before tax	-6057.25	-1945.29	-2877.86	-8002.53	-4805.26	-8002.53	-4748.52	
4	Profit/loss before tax	-6057.25	-1945.29	-2877.86	-8002.53	-4805.26	-8002.53	-4748.52	
5	Profit/loss for the period	-4140.61	-1295.34	-1851.05	-5435.95	-3134.01	-5435.95	-3074.79	
6	Paid up equity share capital in lakhs (nominal value of share ₹10/-)	1090.90	1090.90	1090.90	1090.90	1090.90	1090.90	1090.90	
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-6.13	-	-6.13	
8	Earnings Per Equity Share of ₹10/- each Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	-37.96	-11.87	-16.97	-49.83	-28.73	-49.83	-29.35	

Note:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.narayanisteels.co.in and Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com.

For Narayani Steels Limited
Sd/- Arun Kumar Meher
Company Secretary
Issued with approval of Mr. Krishna Komaravolu,
Resolution Professional of Narayani Steels Limited.

Place : Visakhapatnam
Date : 30.06.2021

SHYAMA INFOSYS LIMITED

CIN : L24235MH1996PLC057150
Regd office : 3rd Floor, Plot-395/397, Ruia Building Kalbadevi Road, Dabhoi Karwadi, Kalbadevi Mumbai Mumbai City MH
Website: www.shyamainfosyslimited.co.in | Telephone: 033-22420751

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2021.

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations (Net)	12.20	6.49	20.14	32.34	21.23
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	9.4	3.66	12.26	21.66	20.5
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	2.8	2.83	7.88	10.68	0.73
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	1.58	2.64	6.32	7.9	0.54
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax					0.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,006.44	1,006.44	1,006.44	1,006.44	1,006.44
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.0158	0.0264	0.0632	0.079	0.0054
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.0158	0.0264	0.0632	0.079	0.0054

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shyamainfosyslimited.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SD/-
Mr. Samir Biswas
Managing Director
DIN: 07834496

Place : Kolkata
Date: June 30, 2021

PRESSMAN

Notice of 37th Annual General Meeting, Remote E-Voting Information and Book Closure

Notice is hereby given that the 37th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Company will be held through Video Conference/Other Audio Visual Means ("VC/OAVM") on Monday, 26th July, 2021 at 11:00 am in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act 2013 and Rules framed thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020, 17/2020, 20/2020 and 13th January, 2021 respectively issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars") and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated 15th January, 2021 issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circulars") without the physical presence of members at the AGM venue. The venue of the meeting shall be deemed to be the registered office of the Company i.e. Pressman House, 10A Lee Road, Kolkata – 700 020.

In compliance with MCA Circulars and SEBI circulars, the Notice of the 37th AGM and Annual Report for the year 2021-21 has been sent in electronic mode to Members whose email addresses were registered with the Company/Depositories. In case the email address of members have not been registered, the members can write to RTA/Depository Participant for updation of their email address along with the documents mentioned in the Notice. The copy of Notice and Annual Report will also be available on the Company's website www.pressmanadvertising.in, website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd and National Stock Exchange Limited and is also available on the website of NSDL at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com.

Shareholders who would like to express their views/have questions may send their questions in advance mentioning their name, demat account number/folio number, email id, mobile number at cs@pressmanindia.com latest by 4 pm on Friday, 23rd July, 2021. The same will be replied by the company suitably. Shareholders who would like to ask questions during the 37th Annual General Meeting need to register themselves as a speaker by sending their requests preferably along with their questions mentioning their Name, DP ID and Client ID number/ Folio Number, Email ID, Mobile number to the Company's email address at cs@pressmanindia.com latest by 4 pm on Friday, 23rd July, 2021.

Instructions for remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM:
Pursuant to provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended by the Companies (Management and Administration) Amendment Rules, 2015 and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, the voting in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM will be carried out electronically. The Company has made arrangement of e-voting with the National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL).

The e-voting period commences on Friday 23rd July 2021 (9:00 am) and ends on Sunday 25th July 2021 (5:00 pm). During this period shareholders' of the Company, may cast their vote electronically. The e-voting module shall be disabled for voting thereafter. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the shareholder, the shareholder shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

The voting rights of members shall be in proportion to their shares of the paid up equity share capital of the Company as on the **cut-off date Monday, 19th July 2021**. Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and become member of the Company after dispatch of the notice and holding shares as of the **cut-off date Monday, 19th July 2021**, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com.

Members attending the AGM who have not casted their vote through remote e-voting shall be eligible to cast their vote through e-voting during the AGM. The detailed instructions for remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM have been given in the Notice of AGM.

In case of any queries, you may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for members and e-voting user manual for members available at the Downloads sections of https://www.evoting.nsdl.com or contact NSDL at the following toll free no.: 1800-222-990.

Book Closure and Payment of Dividend:
The Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Tuesday, 20th July, 2021 to Monday, 26th July, 2021 (both days inclusive). The dividend for the financial year, if approved at the AGM, will be paid to those shareholders whose name appears in the Register of Members as on the close of business hours on Monday, 19th July, 2021.

Manner of joining AGM
A facility to join the AGM through VC/OAVM is available through NSDL e-voting portal at https://www.evoting.nsdl.com. Members are requested to refer to the AGM Notice for detailed procedure for login during the AGM.

TDS on payment of dividend
We wish to inform the Members that pursuant to the changes introduced by the Finance Act 2020, w.e.f. April 1, 2020, the Company would be required to deduct taxes at the prescribed rates on the dividend paid to its shareholders. The TDS rate would vary depending on the residential status of the shareholders and the documents submitted by them (Please refer to detailed information in the Notice) and accepted by the Company.

June 30, 2021
Kolkata

For Pressman Advertising Limited
Paulami Mukherjee
Company Secretary

PRESSMAN ADVERTISING LIMITED
CIN: L74140WB1983PLC036495
Registered Office: Pressman House, 10A Lee Road, Kolkata – 700 020
Phone: +91 9007540730
Website: www.pressmanadvertising.in; Email: ir@pressmanindia.com

SecureKloud Technologies Limited

(Formerly BK Miles Software Services Limited)
Regd. Off. : # 5, II Floor, Srinivasa Towers, Cenotaph Road, Teynampet, Chennai-600 018 Ph: 044-6602 8000
Email: contactus@securekloud.com | Website: www.securekloud.com | CIN: L72300TN1993PLC101852

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	3 months ended			Year ended	
	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	759.84	899.93	1,181.87	4,017.52	4,548.84
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(201.65)	(195.70)	(1,275.22)	24.87	(514.02)
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(201.65)	(195.70)	(1,293.63)	24.87	(532.43)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(179.51)	(142.56)	(1,073.22)	(4.19)	(525.25)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	(182.52)	(142.56)	(1,068.10)	(10.15)	(528.03)
6 Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	1,525.88	1,525.88	1,525.88	1,525.88	1,525.88
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,861.37	6,746.55
8 Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)					
(i) Basic (Rs.)	(0.59)	(0.47)	(3.52)	(0.01)	(1.72)
(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.59)	(0.47)	(3.52)	(0.01)	(1.72)

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	3 months ended			Year ended	
	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	8,274.87	9,014.09	7,093.92	34,960.69	38,643.45
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(168.86)	462.39	(258.73)	153.21	(5,878.15)
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(168.86)	462.39	(14,019.99)	153.21	(67,172.10)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(151.40)	515.53	(13,808.59)	118.19	(67,451.16)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	(154.41)	515.53	(13,803.47)	112.23	(69,996.24)
6 Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	1,525.88	1,525.88	1,525.88	1,525.88	1,525.88
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)				2,571.43	1,243.32
8 Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)					
(i) Basic (Rs.)	(0.37)	0.78	(42.23)	0.52	(164.42)
(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.37)	0.78	(42.23)	0.52	(164.42)

Note:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 30, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company's website, www.securekloud.com
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SecureKloud Technologies Limited
SURESH VENKATACHARI
Chairman
DIN: 00365522

Place: Chennai
Date: 30-06-2021

MPS INFOTECNICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 703, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110 001
CIN: L30007DL1989PLC131190, Website: http://www.mpsinfotec.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021

(INR In Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-03-2021 Audited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2020 Audited	31-03-2021 Audited	31-03-2020 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	14.81	9.06	10.26	50.02	814.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(135.05)	(136.22)	(158.89)	(555.86)	(561.66)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(131.61)	(132.92)	366.91	(542.52)	(330.93)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Taxes)	(128.93)	(133.23)	365.10	(540.79)	(332.20)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.1/- per share)	37744.37	37744.37	37744.37	37744.37	37744.37
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (i.e., other equity)	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (basic)	(0.003)	(0.004)	0.010	(0.01)	(0.009)
8	Earnings Per Share (diluted)	(0.003)	(0.004)	0.010	(0.01)	(0.009)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mpsinfotec.com.

For MPS Infotecnics Limited
SD/-
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00090423

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30.06.2021

HOTEL RUGBY LIMITED

(CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265)
Register Office: 2, Ground Floor, 9, Dev Bhuvan, Gazdar Street, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002.
Tel. No. 022 – 67470380 | email: rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com | Website: www.hotelrugby.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2.83	3.37	2.79	11.84	12.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.83)	0.29	(0.44)	(5.45)	(9.47)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.83)	0.29	(0.44)	(5.45)	(9.47)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.83)	0.29	(0.44)	(5.45)	(9.47)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.83)	0.29	(0.44)	(5.45)	(9.47)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share)	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (849.44)				(849.44)	(844.80)
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing and Discontinued Operations)					
Basic :	(0.0128)	0.0020	(0.0030)	(0.0381)	(0.0661)
Diluted:	(0.0128)	0.0020	(0.0030)	(0.0381)	(0.0661)

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SE

आईटीएल फिनलैज एण्ड सिक्विटीज लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-08, सीडी-आईटीएल टॉवर, 201 एमएनएमसी रोड, पिकेचु, दिल्ली-110024
 दूरभाष: 011-27852981-84, फैक्स: 27852955, ईमेल: L65910DL1991PLC045090, ई-मेल: cs@itfilease.com, वेब साइट: www.itfilease.com

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वित्त वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडएलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	41.89	3.70	63.79	80.14
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	15.94	(8.90)	3.41	23.55
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	15.94	(8.90)	3.41	23.55
4	कर पर्याप्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	13.91	(8.79)	0.04	17.65
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्ययक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पर्याप्त) तथा अन्य व्ययक आय (कर पर्याप्त) सहित]	14.48	(8.79)	0.56	17.72
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	490.81	490.81	490.81	490.81
7	आरक्षितियों (गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पर भी प्रदर्शित के अनुसार पुनर्गठन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर)	440.56	440.56	440.56	440.31
8	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत एवं अंतरित प्रभावों हेतु):	0.30	(0.18)	0.00	0.37
	(अ) बेसिक	0.30	(0.18)	0.00	0.37
	(ब) डायल्यूटेड	0.30	(0.18)	0.00	0.37

नोट:-
 1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वित्त वर्ष के स्टैंडएलोन वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्राकृत का सारांश है। 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए कंपनी के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राकृत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों को वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.itfilease.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 2. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के उपरोक्त लेखापरीक्षित परिणामों को समीक्षित लेखापरीक्षित समिति द्वारा की गयी है तथा 30.06.2021 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी है।
 निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से आईटीएल फिनलैज एण्ड सिक्विटीज लिमिटेड
 र. लक्ष्मी
 स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: 30.06.2021

MegaCorp
 MEGA CORPORATION LTD.
 CIN L65100DL1985PLC092375
 Regd. Office: NSIC Complex, Maa Anandmayee Marg, Okhla Ind. Estate-III, New Delhi-110 020, Ph:+91 11 40531616
 email: info@megacorp.com, www.megacorp.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2021
 (₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter/Period Ended		Year Ended	
		(Audited) 31.03.2021	(Reviewed) 31.12.2020	(Audited) 31.03.2020	(Audited) 31.03.2021
	Income from Operations (Net)	61.26	61.88	81.16	271.81
	Other operating Income	(0.10)	2.16	-	3.50
1	Income from Operations (Net)	61.16	63.84	81.16	275.31
2	Total Expenditure	28.81	27.87	30.26	81.31
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, Finance costs & Exceptional Item (1-2)	40.35	35.87	50.90	194.00
4	Other Income	8.98	0.05	3.18	9.03
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Finance costs and Exceptional items	49.33	36.02	54.08	203.03
6	Finance Cost	48.66	38.50	42.42	161.44
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Finance costs but before Exceptional Item	2.67	(2.48)	11.66	41.59
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	40.91	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	2.67	(2.48)	(29.25)	41.59
10	Tax Expenses	70.57	-	(7.81)	70.57
	Provision for Tax	82.05	-	-	82.05
	Deferred Tax	(11.48)	-	(7.81)	(11.48)
11	Net Profit from ordinary Activities after Tax	(67.90)	(2.48)	(21.44)	(28.95)
12	Extra ordinary Items (Net)	2.80	-	-	2.8
13	Net Profit/Loss for the period (11-12)	(65.10)	(2.48)	(21.44)	(26.15)
14	Paid-up Equity Capital (FV of Rs. 1/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
	Earning Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Before Extra Ordinary Item)	-	-	-	(0.03)
	Earning Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (After Extra Ordinary Item)	-	-	-	(0.03)

Notes:-
 1. The above audited results, reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record, by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 30th June, 2021
 2. Deferred tax provision has been made in the accounts in accordance with the requirement of the accounting standards on "Tax on Income (INDAS-12).
 3. Previous year/Qutrs. Figures have been regrouped/ rearranged, wherever necessary.
 4. Status of Investor Complaints: Pending as on 01.01.21 Nil, Received: Nil, Resolved: Nil, Pending as on 31.03.21: Nil

For Mega Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Surendra Chhalani
 (Director & CFO)
 DIN: 00002747

Date: 30.06.2021
 Place: New Delhi

दि हाई-टेक गियर्स लिमिटेड
 CIN: L29130HR1986PLC081555
 पंजी कार्यालय: प्लॉट नंबर 24 - 26, आईएचटी टॉवर, सेक्टर-7, गुरुग्राम-122050, हरियाणा
 कार्यालय: मिर्चियम प्लाजा, टाउन-1, सुप्रान लोक-1, सेक्टर-27, गुरुग्राम-122052, हरियाणा
 फोन: + 91(124) 4715100 Fax: +91(124) 2808085
 वेबसाइट: www.thehitechgears.com, ई-मेल: secrefaria@thehitechgears.com

मार्च 31, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष हेतु अंकेक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण
 (₹. मिलियन में, वित्तीय प्रति शेयर डेटा)

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही
		31/03/2021 (अंकेक्षित)	31/03/2021 (अंकेक्षित)	31/03/2020 (अंकेक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	2,498.40	7,560.33	1,650.76
2.	तिमाही/वर्ष हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	279.77	340.13	(5.57)
3.	तिमाही/वर्ष हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	279.77	340.13	(5.57)
4.	तिमाही/वर्ष हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर पर्याप्त (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	287.25	287.87	(51.67)
5.	तिमाही/वर्ष हेतु कुल समायोजी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पर्याप्त) तथा अन्य समायोजी आय (कर पर्याप्त) शामिल है]	360.90	445.09	(22.75)
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	187.68	187.68	187.68
7.	संचय/अन्य इक्विटी जैसाकि अंकेक्षित तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है	-	3,019.68	-
8.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) -	15.31	15.34	(2.75)
	(क) मूल	15.31	15.34	(2.75)
	(ख) तुल्यकृत	15.31	15.34	(2.75)

नोट्स:-
 1) उपरोक्त अंकेक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम अंकेक्षण समिति द्वारा जून 29, 2021 को सम्यन् इसकी बैठक में पुनरीक्षित किए गए हैं और उसके उपरान्त निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जून 29, 2021 को सम्यन् इसकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
 2) निदेशक मंडल ने कंपनी की प्रदत्त शेयर पूंजी पर, ₹. 10/- (₹. दस मात्र) प्रत्येक के इक्विटी शेयर पर ₹. 2.00 (₹. दो मात्र) अर्थात् कंपनी की प्रदत्त शेयर पूंजी पर 20% अंतिम लाभांश, सदस्यों द्वारा उनकी वार्षिक सामान्य बैठक में अनुमोदित की शर्त पर, संरचित किया है।
 3) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्ध एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए मार्च 31, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष हेतु समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्राकृत का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। मार्च 31, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com) एवं www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.thehitechgears.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
 4) सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 (1) (ख) के अनुसार कंपनी की प्रमुख पृथक्कृत अंकेक्षित वित्तीय जानकारी के संबंध में अतिरिक्त जानकारी नीचे दी गई है:

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही
	31/03/2021 (अंकेक्षित)	31/03/2021 (अंकेक्षित)	31/03/2020 (अंकेक्षित)
परिचालन से आय और अन्य आय	1,696.02	5,326.38	1,112.52
कर पूर्व लाभ	189.88	496.40	(11.43)
कर पर्याप्त लाभ	132.50	372.88	(36.95)

कृते एवं हिरे निदेशक मंडल दि हाई-टेक गियर्स लिमिटेड
 रत्ना./-
 रीप कर्पुरिया
 कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष
 (DIN: 00006185)

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
 तिथि: जून 29, 2021

BAG बी.ए.जी. फिल्मस एण्ड मीडिया लिमिटेड
 सीआईएन: L74899DL1993PLC051841
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 352, अग्रवाल प्लाज़ा, प्लॉट नं. 8, कॉडली, नई दिल्ली-110096
 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: एफसी-23, सेक्टर-16 ए, फिल्म सिटी, नोएडा (उ.प्र.)-201301
 वेबसाइट: www.bagnetwork24.in, ई-मेल: info@bagnetwork.in

31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडएलोन और समेकित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण
 (₹ लाख में)

विवरण	स्टैंडएलोन				समेकित			
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)
परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	1,060.82	698.93	889.95	3,003.42	3,331.72	4,065.32	2,580.67	2,915.18
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पूर्व, विविध और/या असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(151.96)	(35.00)	329.03	(368.93)	61.20	(121.75)	80.94	(138.80)
अवधि हेतु कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट और/या असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(151.96)	(35.00)	329.03	(368.93)	61.20	(121.75)	80.94	(138.80)
अवधि हेतु कर पर्याप्त शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट और/या असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(139.75)	(44.72)	327.19	(386.80)	49.67	(120.15)	76.80	(138.44)
अवधि हेतु कुल समायोजी आय [अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पर्याप्त) और अन्य समायोजी आय (कर पर्याप्त) शामिल है]	(147.73)	(44.72)	327.19	(394.78)	41.89	(138.25)	76.80	(175.15)
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹. 2/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत एवं अंतरित प्रभावों के लिए)	(0.07)	(0.02)	0.17	(0.20)	0.02	(0.07)	0.04	(0.09)
मूल:	(0.07)	(0.02)	0.17	(0.20)	0.02	(0.07)	0.04	(0.09)
प्रविक:	0.07	(0.02)	0.17	(0.20)	0.02	(0.07)	0.03	(0.09)

टिप्पणी:
 1. उपरोक्त लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों को समीक्षा दिनांक 29 जून, 2021 को लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है एवं निदेशक मंडल द्वारा आयोजित उनकी सभा में अनुमोदित किया गया है।
 2. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्ध एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अधीन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल किए गए 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्राकृत का सारांश है। 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए कंपनी के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्राकृत निदेशकों को स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com और साथ ही कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.bagnetwork24.in पर उपलब्ध है।
 3. पूर्ववर्ती तिमाही/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को जहाँ भी आवश्यक हो, पुन:र्रचित/पुन:वर्गीकृत किया गया है।

कृते बी.ए.जी. फिल्मस एण्ड मीडिया लिमिटेड
 रत्ना./-
 अनुराधा प्रसाद कुक्का
 अध्यक्ष सह प्रबंध निदेशक
 DIN: 00010716

स्थान: नोएडा
 तिथि: 29 जून, 2021

BHARTIYA BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 56/7, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021.
 (₹. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9743.70	9648.80	55776.32	40104.83	14413.58	12811.24	72505.08	55334.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Associate	17.78	29.61	2500.11	237.62	(225.29)	124.58	2910.28	298.03
3	Share of Net Profit/ (Loss) of Associate	-	-	-	-	945.45	341.89	(348.68)	(867.33)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	17.78	29.61	2500.11	237.62	720.16	466.47	2561.60	(569.30)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(19.60)	43.50	2150.67	157.87	775.72	446.03	2125.74	(617.67)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(After Tax)	(17.08)	75.85	2180.98	183.12	778.75	482.93	2155.62	(591.91)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 10/-each)	1220.24	1220.19	1220.19	1220.24	1220.19	1220.19	1220.19	1220.24
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	27736.70	27920.40	-	-	33455.79	32811.76
9	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)	(0.16)	0.36	17.63	1.29	6.39	3.96	17.43	(4.83)
	Basic	(0.16)	0.36	17.63	1.29	6.38	3.94	17.37	(4.82)
	Diluted	(0.16)	0.36	17.57	1.28	6.38	3.94	17.37	(4.82)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.bhartiya.com.
 2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th June, 2021.
 3. The Company's operations and financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2021 have been impacted partially by the outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic and the consequent lockdown announced by central and state governments, due to which the operations were suspended for a large part of the quarter ended June 30, 2020 and resumed gradually with prescribed regulations and precautions. Accordingly, the financial results presented for the year ended 31st March, 2021 are not strictly comparable with those of previous periods.

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 29.06.2021
 CIN: L74899TN1987PLC111744 Tel: +91-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya.com Website: www.bhartiya.com

For Bhartiya International Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Manoj Khattar
 Whole Time Director

YORK EXPORTS LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: D-6, Dwan Shree Apartments, 30, Ferozeshah Road, NEW DELHI
 Website: www.yorkexports.in CIN: L74899DL1983PLC015416

Extract of audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021
 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	34.38	944.65	107.02	2050.03	2503.01	2050.03	2503.01	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(37.12)	20.79	(28.22)	11.22	40.32	11.22	40.32	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(37.12)	20.79	(28.22)	11.22	40.32	22.12	26.09	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(35.12)	19.59	(22.22)	8.22	34.32	19.12	20.09	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(33.18)	19.59	(24.58)	10.16	31.95	21.06	17.72	
6	Equity Share Capital	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per equity Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	(0.98)	0.59	(0.73)	0.30	0.95	0.63	0.53	

1. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at www.yorkexports.in.
 2. The Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified by ICAI and section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) notified by the MCA.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For York Exports Ltd
 (Ashwani Dhawan)
 Mg. Director
 DIN: 00264886

Place: Ludhiana
 Date: 30.06.20